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TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 20.04.2025 - 07:27Uhr

ST 2 - Oberliga Sid Ost 2024/25

14.08.2024
23.08.2024
31.08.2024
06.09.2024
01.10.2024
20.09.2024
08.10.2024
15.10.2024
11.10.2024
18.10.2024
25.10.2024
02.11.2024
08.11.2024

19:30Uhr
19:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
18:45Uhr
19:30Uhr
19:00Uhr
19:00Ur
19:30Uhr
19:00Ur
19:00Uhr
19:00Ur
16:00Uhr
19:00Ur

SV Mayer Frannach Edelstauden |
FC Almenland

SV TRIOTRONIK KROTTENDORF
SV ADA Anger

lztal

TSV RS Tunnelpersonal Kirchberg
lztal

Deutsch Goritz

lztal

Pischelsdorf

lztal

S. Margarethen/ R.

lztal

Hinrunde

lztal

lztal

lztal

lztal

Dietersdorfer USV Loipersdorf
lztal

Hartberg/ U. USV

lztal

Pollauer Sportkiub |

lztal

Gnas

lztal

SVH Elektrotechnik Pfeifer Waldbach
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http://www.httipp.de.vu
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TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 20.04.2025 - 07:27Uhr

ST 2 - Oberliga Sid Ost 2024/25

15.03.2025
21.03.2025
28.03.2025
04.04.2025
13.04.2025
22.04.2025
26.04.2025
02.05.2025
09.05.2025
16.05.2025
23.05.2025
30.05.2025
06.06.2025

15:00Uhr
19:00Uhr
19:00Ur
19:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
19:30Uhr
17:00Uhr
19:00Uhr
19:00Ur
19:00Uhr
19:00Ur
18:30Uhr
18:30Uhr

Riickrunde
lztal SV Mayer Frannach Edelstauden |
lztal FC Almenland
lztal SV TRIOTRONIK KROTTENDORF
Ilztal SV ADA Anger
Dietersdorfer USV Loipersdorf I1ztal
lztal TSV RS Tunnelpersonal Kirchberg
Hartberg/U. USV - llzal
lztal Deutsch Goritz
Pollauer Sportkiub | - lztal
lztal Pischelsdorf
Gnas - llztal
Ilztal S. Margarethen/ R.
SVH Elektrotechnik Pfeifer Waldbach I1ztal
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